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 - Times Cited Google Scholar: 18

1 Cardoso, G., Quintanilha, Tiago Lima, Espanha, R., Caetano, Miguel Afonso & Jacobetty, P (2014). European
Cinema in P2P Networks: A New Distribution Model. In USC University of Southern California (Ed.), PIRACY
CULTURES: How a Growing Portion of the Global Population is Building Media Relationships Through
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Alternate Channels of Obtaining Content. (pp. 13-38). California: USC University of Southern California.
 - Times Cited Google Scholar: 21

2 Cardoso, G. & Jacobetty, P (2013). Navegando pela crise: Culturas de pertencimento e mudança social em
rede. In A Crise e Seus Efeitos : As Culturas Econômicas da Mudança. (pp. 255-295). São Paulo, Brasil: Paz &
Terra.

3 Cardoso, G. & Jacobetty, P (2013). Surfando a crise: culturas de pertença e mudança social em rede. In A
Sociedade dos Ecrãs. (pp. 195-236). Lisboa, Portugal: Tinta da China.
 - Times Cited Google Scholar: 7

1 Cardoso, G., João Caraça, Caraça, J., Caraça, J., Espanha, R., Triães, J....Jacobetty, P. (2009). As políticas de Open
Access: Res publica científica ou autogestão?.

2 Cardoso, G., Caraça, J., João Caraça, Caraça, J., Espanha, R., Triães, J....Jacobetty, P. (2009). As políticas de Open
Access: Res publica científica ou autogestão?.

3 Cardoso, G., João Caraça, Caraça, J., Caraça, J., Espanha, R., Triães, J....Jacobetty, P. (2009). As políticas de Open
Access: Res publica científica ou autogestão?.

1 Jörgens, H., Keith Goldstein, Kolleck, N., undefined & Bruna Rodrigues (2025). Underlying expectations about
the performance of organizations in climate  governance: a natural language processing analysis with
customized named entity recognition (second revised draft). Workshop 2 for a Special Issue: Evolving Politics
of the European Green Deal: New Perspectives using Text as Data.

Research Projects

Project Title Role in Project Partners Period

Utilizadores e
distribuidores.
Comunicação em rede e o
Cinema Europeu nas
redes P2P

Scholar CIES-Iscte - Leader, Obercom -  (Portugal) 2011 - 2012

Content Analysis of News
in the Portuguese Radio

Researcher CIES-Iscte - Leader 2008 - 2009

The Politics of Open
Access. The Changing Face
of Science in the Network
Society

Researcher CIES-Iscte 2008 - 2010
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Students and their
Trajectories in Higher
Education: Success and
Attrition, Factors and
Processes, Fostering Best
Practices

Researcher CIES-Iscte, IS-UP - Leader (Portugal) 2007 - 2008
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